

Errata  
Mechanical PSR

<u>PSR Page</u>	<u>Item/Line No.</u>	<u>Correction</u>
3-1	13	Change "Radiation Monitoring" to "Radiation Monitoring <sup>1</sup> "
5-10	13	Change "radiation or chemical release." to "radiological or chemical release."
Table 5-3, page 3	New	Under "Piping and Inline Components (cont'd)" Add: "Radiation Sources in Auxiliary Building, CPE-SWEC-FVM-EE/ME/IC/CS-089"
"	31-32	Under "Mechanical Equipment" Delete: "Compartment radiation source inventory, CPE-SWEC-FVM-EE/ME/IC/CS-089"
Table 5-4	Site	Change "Site" to "Site 1"
"	Site 3	Change "SITE" to "CP"
Table 5-5	ATP-87-15	Change "ATP-7075" to "ATP-7057"
"	TUG-87-10	Change "05/15/87" to "07/06/87"

8806070304 880526  
PDR ADDCK 05000445  
A PDR

Errata  
Mechanical PSR

<u>PSR Page</u>	<u>Item/Line No.</u>	<u>Correction</u>
Table 5-5	TUG-87-27	Change "TUG-87-27" to "TCP-87-27" and "QIA-7291" to "QIA-7298"
"	ATP-87-539	Change "In Progress" to "ATP-7593" and add "Resp Not Req'd"
"	ATP-87-538	Change "In Progress" to "ATP-7625" and add "In Progress" to Audit Response Transmittal column
A4-5	4.19	Change "Diesel Generators" to "Diesel Generator Sets"
A10-3	4.4	Change "Revision 1" to "Revision 0"
A27-1	4.1	Change "1987" to "1978"
B2-2	4.8	Change "Quality Assurance Procedure" to "Administrative Procedure"